16:30-20:00
16:30-20:00
16:30-20:00
16:30-20:00
16:30-20:00
16:30-20:00

19:50-22:30
19:50-22:30
19:50-22:30
19:50-22:30
19:50-22:30
19:50-22:30

Namn

Johan Evesater
Oskar Sundqvist
Mikke Ejrevi

Maximilian Lundholm

Marcus Nilsson
Albin Lundmark

Anton Marklund
Eric Thunander

Emil Brannstrom
Johan Granstrom

Erik Wikstrom
Jonatan Bystrom

Nummer

072-587 86 36
073-576 67 28
070-33047 11
072-554 95 68
076-822 1198
070-168 38 87

076-7718361
070-30138 05
070-61164 85
073-73009 82
070-27462 24
073-02549 59

Arbetsschema SFBC 2024 H3

Kiosk 2st

Fredag:
16:30-
20:00
19:50-
22:30

Sek2st

X Speaker
X

X Speaker

Film 1st

Campushallen

Arenavard 1st



24

H3

30




